Techline® CV XR
Pressure compensating (PC) in-line drip emitter
with built in check valve. Same industry leading
features as Techline CV now with Cupron
injected directly into the emitters.
 Benefits & Features
 Cupron Enhanced Dripper
 Check Valve (CNL)

MODEL
NUMBER
ORDERING INFORMATION
 250’ TLCVXR4-12025
 1,000’ TLCVXR4-1210
 250’ TLCVXR4-18025
 1,000’ TLCVXR4-1810
 250’ TLCVXR6-12025
 1,000’ TLCVXR6-1210
 250’ TLCVXR6-18025
 1,000’ TLCVXR6-1810
 250’ TLCVXR9-12025
 1,000’ TLCVXR9-1210
 250’ TLCVXR9-18025
 1,000’ TLCVXR9-1810
 250’ TLCVXR0025
 1,000’ TLCVXR010
12”
18”
12”
18”